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NORTH Division

Mr Mojo Risin
Hedrocks
Mighty Quinn
BIGDOG
Money

SOUTH Division

Team10

Out For Blood
TNTE

AP

Willie's Wolves

Total Points
Mr Mojo Risin
TNTE

Out For Blood
Team10
Mighty Quinn
Hedrocks

AP

Willie's Wolves
Money
BIGDOG
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1135
1090
1068
1053
976
962
942
916
882
827

O O OO o o H

O O O o o H

PCT
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.385

DIV
5-3
4-4
4-4
3-5
4-4

DIV
5-3
5-3
6-2
3-5
1-7

PF
906
841
852
712
701

PF
917
861
841
824
786
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PA
828
793
891
954
857

PA
760
715
728
951
764

PTS
1135
962
976
827
882

PTS
1053
1068
1090

942
916
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